
FUTURITY CONFIRMATIONS

1 Al Patron Tom Shelly Tom Shelly

2 Badger Bo Badger Casey Green Marshall Miller

Op/Int Combo 3 Bambi Beau Cata Tosten Peterson Cowan Ranch LLC

4 Baybe Blue Tarin Rice Jim See

5 Be On Time Babe Salvador Cabral Billy Foster

Op/Lim Combo 6 Bet Shesa CD Star Phil Jackson Rod Ray

7 Bet Yer Stylish Morgan Cromer Clarke Butte Ranch

8 Bit Of A Kit Kat Morgan Cromer Phillip/Teresa Ralls

9 Blacks My Style Lloyd Cox Kathleen Moore

10 BNL Alley Dancer Morgan Cromer Clarke Butte Ranch

11 Catty Hawk Too Phil Rapp Jeanine Benenati

12 Cattys Soul Sister Morgan Cromer Cowan Ranch, Inc

13 Chex Me In Cara Brewer John Paul McGraw

14 Cinco Swim Monty Buntin Jim Nichols

15 Dualon Flash Beau Galyean Thomas Guinn

16 Dueling Lil Cat Monty Buntin Lucille Penning

17 Fine Again Beau Galyean Sinking Creek Cutting Horses

Op/Int Combo 18 Generator Rodrigo Taboga Terry Green

19 Highly Reyted Matt Miller Chris/Tracy Brengard

20 Ivar The Boneless Cullen Chartier Susan Koser

21 John Doe Kenneth Platt Jim Crawford

22 Jukin Grant Setnicka Elizabeth Para

Op/Int/Lim Combo 23 Junes Last Pepto David Owen Carol Ward

Op/Int Combo 24 Just A Solid CD Scott Amos Michele Schimmel

25 Just Plain Hott Cameron Verstegen Clarke Butte Ranch

Op/Int Combo 26 Kidd Kat Sugar Rodrigo Taboga Belle Terre Ranch

27 Kit Kat Kangaroo Monty Buntin Sherry Stryker

Op/Int Combo 28 LL Real Slim Shady Tom Long P & P Ranches LLC

29 Mama Do No Monty Buntin Ross Hardester

Op/Int Combo 30 Metalizone Tom Shelly Terry/Margaret Hughes

31 Metallic Hell Cat Russ Elrod Robert Tower

Op/Int Combo 32 Mighty Fine N Smooth Tosten Peterson Cowan Ranch LLC

33 Miss Meteles Magic Rock Hedlund Sprig Haven Farms

34 Nintey Proof Lloyd Cox Doug/Wendy Irvin

35 Now You Sea Me Morgan Cromer Jacob Pinheiro

36 Purrrdy Smooth Cat Adan Banuelos Ward Heid or Gene Walker

Op/Int/Lim Combo 37 Quejana Merada Luke Denton Patrick Broda

38 Rattles Metalic Aly Tom Shelly Diana Stetson/Robert Mott

39 Red Right Hand Russ Elrod Russ/Julie Elrod

Op/Int Combo 40 Reyzin Piper Dylan Meyer Ron Woodhouse

41 Reyzin Your Guns Adan Banuelos Kate Banuelos

42 RR Reyl Smokin Deal Grant Setnicka Rio Roca Land and Cattle Co

43 Sanndee Cat Pepto Monty Buntin Mike/Deb Flashman

Op/Int Combo 44 Shades Of Metal David Costello KKR Revocable Trust

45 Shay Once Was Yours Scott Amos Lori Gale

46 Side Chic Lloyd Cox Pat/Lisa Taylor

47 Smartlee Metallic Matt Miller Cindy Villa

48 Smooth Queso Cookie Banuelos Kate Banuelos

49 Smoother Lookin Cat Grant Setnicka Derek Vollintine

50 Soldier Your Weapon Cody Lamont Dorvan Solberg

51 Spreadin The Cash Adan Banuelos Iron Rose Ranch

52 Starlights Lil Fox Monty Buntin Steve/Stacy Morgan

53 Stylin Rockette Chris Johnsrud John McClaren

Futurity Open
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FUTURITY CONFIRMATIONS

54 Sweetest Lil Cat Tarin Rice Fazenda Barrinha Corp

55 Sweeties Metallic Salvador Cabral Ubaldo Sanchez

56 Trumps Twiter Cat Morgan Cromer John Dallaire

1 Badger Bo Badger Casey Green Marshall Miller

2 Bambi Beau Cata Tosten Peterson Cowan Ranch LLC

3 Bit Of A Kit Kat Morgan Cromer Phillip/Teresa Ralls

4 BNL Alley Dancer Morgan Cromer Clarke Butte Ranch

5 Chex Me In Cara Brewer John Paul McGraw

6 Cinco Swim Monty Buntin Jim Nichols

7 Dualon Flash Beau Galyean Thomas Guinn

8 Fine Again Beau Galyean Sinking Creek Cutting Horses

9 Generator Rodrigo Taboga Terry Green

10 Highly Reyted Matt Miller Chris/Tracy Brengard

11 Ivar The Boneless Cullen Chartier Susan Koser

12 John Doe Kenneth Platt Jim Crawford

13 Jukin Grant Setnicka Elizabeth Para

14 Junes Last Pepto David Owen Carol Ward

15 Just A Solid CD Scott Amos Michele Schimmel

16 Kidd Kat Sugar Rodrigo Taboga Belle Terre Ranch

17 Metalizone Tom Shelly Terry/Margaret Hughes

18 Mighty Fine N Smooth Tosten Peterson Cowan Ranch LLC

19 Nintey Proof Doug/Wendy Irvin Lloyd Cox

20 Purrrdy Smooth Cat Adan Banuelos Ward Heid or Gene Walker

21 Red Right Hand Russ Elrod Russ/Julie Elrod

22 Reyzin Your Guns Adan Banuelos Kate Banuelos

23 RR Reyl Smokin Deal Grant Setnicka Rio Roca Land and Cattle Co

24 Smooth Queso Cookie Banuelos Kate Banuelos

25 Smoother Lookin Cat Grant Setnicka Derek Vollintine

26 Spreadin The Cash Adan Banuelos Iron Rose Ranch

27 Trumps Twiter Cat Morgan Cromer John Dallaire

Futurity Open Intermediate

Op/Int Combo 1 Bambi Beau Cata Tosten Peterson Cowan Ranch LLC

Op/Int Combo 2 Generator Rodrigo Taboga Terry Green

Op/Int/Lim Combo 3 Junes Last Pepto David Owen Carol Ward

Op/Int Combo 4 Just A Solid CD Scott Amos Michele Schimmel

 5 Just Plain Hot Cameron Verstegen Clarke Butte Ranch

Op/Int Combo 6 Kidd Kat Sugar Rodrigo Taboga Belle Terre Ranch

Op/Int Combo 7 LL Real Slim Shady Tom Long P & P Ranches LLC

Op/Int Combo 8 Metalizone Tom Shelly Terry/Margaret Hughes

Op/Int Combo 9 Mighty Fine N Smooth Tosten Peterson Cowan Ranch LLC

10 Miss Meteles Magic Rock Hedlund Sprig Haven Farms

11 My Metalic Gal Tom Shelly Pete/Lisa Belluomini

12 My Sinful Reyz David Owen Carol Ward

13 Pretty Pleasin Kit Eric Ferreira Les/Maria Tranberg

Op/Int/Lim Combo 14 Quejana Merada Luke Denton Patrick Broda

Op/Int Combo 15 Reyzin Piper Dylan Meyer Ron Woodhouse

Op/Int Combo 16 Shades Of Metal David Costello KKR Revocable Trust

17 Sisters Gonna Dual Robin Hayes Jerry Gregory

18 Smart Alyc Tom Shelly Tom Shelly

19 Soldier Your Weapon Cody Lamont Dorvan Solberg

20 The Boon Swag Tom Diaz Anita Hadley

Futurity Open Gelding
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FUTURITY CONFIRMATIONS

21 Wildin Bluboon Jeans David Costello KKR Revocable Trust

1 Bambi Beau Cata Tosten Peterson Cowan Ranch LLC

2 Generator Rodrigo Taboga Terry Green

3 Junes Last Pepto David Owen Carol Ward

4 Just A Solid CD Scott Amos Michele Schimmel

5 Kidd Kat Sugar Rodrigo Taboga Belle Terre Ranch

6 Metalizone Tom Shelly Terry/Margaret Hughes

7 Mighty Fine N Smooth Tosten Peterson Cowan Ranch LLC

8 My Sinful Reyz David Owen Carol Ward

9 Pretty Pleasin Kit Eric Ferreira Les/Maria Tranberg

10 Soldier Your Weapon Cody Lamont Dorvan Solberg

Op/Lim Combo 1 Bet Shesa CD Star Phil Jackson Rod Ray

2 Bettin On Cents Justin Rockey Justin Rockey

Op/Int/Lim Combo 3 Junes Last Pepto David Owen Carol Ward

4 Kit N Pepto Ray Coulter Richard Harris

5 My Sinful Reyz David Owen Carol Ward

6 Pretty Pleasin Kit Eric Ferreira Les/Maria Tranberg

Op/Int/Lim Combo 7 Quejana Merada Luke Denton Patrick Broda

8 Sassy Lil Redhead Ray Coulter Juan Cervantes

1 Junes Last Pepto David Owen Carol Ward

2 My Sinful Reyz David Owen Carol Ward

3 Pretty Pleasin Kit Eric Ferreira Les/Maria Tranberg

1 Al Patron Cathy Shelly Tom Shelly

2 Bet On Ella Steven Dewey Steven Dewey

3 Bet Yer Stylish Julie Clarke Clarke Butte Ranch

4 Bettin On Cents Justin Rockey Justin Rockey

5 Blacks My Style Ty Moore Kathleen Moore

6 Cattys Soul Sister Michelle Cowan Cowan Ranch Inc.

7 CD Rockin Reg Koerber Reg/Julie Koerber

8 LL Real Slim Shady Phyllis Sorbet P & P Ranches LLC

9 Maui Stopp Over Ryan Rapp Phil/Mary Ann Rapp

10 Now You Sea Me Jacob Pinheiro Jacob Pinheiro

11 Pretty Pleasin Kit Courtney Ferreira Les/Maria Tranberg

12 Reyzin Your Guns Kate Banuelos Kate Banuelos

13 Smoken Bama Cat Majerle Lamont Cody Lamont

14 True Believers Ryan Rapp Phil/Mary Ann Rapp

1 Reyzin Your Guns Kate Banuelos Kate Banuelos

2 Smoken Bama Cat Majerle Lamont Cody Lamont

3 True Believers Ryan Rapp Phil/Mary Ann Rapp

1 Bet Yer Stylish Julie Clarke Clarke Butte Ranch

Futurity Open Intermediate Gelding

Futurity Limited Open

Futurity Limited Open Gelding

Futurity Non-Pro Senior

Futurity Non-Pro

Futurity Non-Pro Gelding

Futurity Non Pro Intermediate
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FUTURITY CONFIRMATIONS

1 Bet On Ella Steven Dewey Steven Dewey

2 Bet Yer Stylish Julie Clarke Clarke Butte Ranch

3 Bettin On Cents Justin Rockey Justin Rockey

4 LL Real Slim Shady Phyllis Sorbet P & P Ranches LLC

5 Now You Sea Me Jacob Pinheiro Jacob Pinheiro

6 Pretty Pleasin Kit Courtney Ferreira Les/Maria Tranberg

7 Reyzin Your Guns Kate Banuelos Kate Banuelos

8 Smoken Bama Cat Majerle Lamont Cody Lamont

9 True Believers Ryan Rapp Phil/Mary Ann Rapp

1 Bet Yer Stylish Julie Clarke Clarke Butte Ranch

2 CD Rockin Reg Koerber Reg/Julie Koerber

3 Ebayy Stan Williams Stan Williams

4 Jukin Liz Para Elizabeth Para

5 Kit Kat Kangaroo Sherry Stryker Sherry Stryker

6 LL Real Slim Shady Phyllis Sorbet P & P Ranches LLC

7 My Metalic Gal Peter Belluomini Pete/Lisa Belluomini

8 Rattles Metalic Aly Diana Stetson Diana Stetson/Robert Mott

9 Sanndee Cat Pepto Mike Flashman Mike/Deb Flashman

10 Shades Of Metal Steve Terrell KKR Revocable Trust

11 Shay Once Was Yours Robert Gale Lori Gale

12 Sisters Gonna Dual Jerry Gregory Jerry Gregory

13 Smart Alyc Ashlee Shelly Tom Shelly

14 Smooth Opereytor Melvin Reynolds Melvin/Allison Reynolds

15 The Boon Swag Jordan Waldron Anita Hadley

16 Wildin Bluboon Jeans Kay Terrell KKR Revocable Trust

1 Jukin Liz Para Elizabeth Para

1 Bet Yer Stylish Julie Clarke Clarke Butte Ranch

2 Shades Of Metal Steve Terrell KKR Revocable Trust

3 Wildin Bluboon Jeans Kay Terrell KKR Revocable Trust

1 Jukin Liz Para Elizabeth Para

2 Kit Kat Kangaroo Sherry Stryker Sherry Stryker

3 Shades Of Metal Steve Terrell KKR Revocable Trust

4 Smooth Opereytor Melvin Reynolds Melvin/Allison Reynolds

5 Wildin Bluboon Jeans Kay Terrell KKR Revocable Trust

Futurity Intermediate Amateur

Futurity Amateur

Futurity Amateur Gelding

Futurity Amateur Senior
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